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DESIGNS

 all with 4-V groove

8 mm 
Total thickness / Epaisseur totale / Gesamtstärke 
Totale dikte / Espesor total / Spessore totale  
Celková hrúbka / Total tjocklek /  
Kokonaispaksuus / Całkowita grubość  
Общая толщина

0,55 mm
Wear layer / Couche d’usure / Nutzschicht 
Slijtlaag / Capa de desgaste / Strato di usura 
Nášľapnáz vrstva / Slitskikt / Kulutuspinta
Warstwa ścieralności / Слой износа

471 x 915 mm
Dimensions Dimensions / Dimensions / Abmessungen 
Afmetingen / Dimensiones / Dimensioni/ Rozmery /  
Dimensioner / Mitat / Rozmiary / Размеры

    CORK

SOUND CORE®

     

BALANCING LAYER

DESIGNS COMFORT LAYER

WEAR LAYER

VENTOUX - 50 LVTE 1904 

10 YEAR  
WARRANTY 

COMMERCIAL

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

RESIDENTIAL
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everest

matterhorn

thabor

JURA

SAVOIE

DOLOMITE

CANYON

VENTOUX

SIERRA

VESUVIUS

50 LVTE 1901

50 LVTE 1905

50 LVTE 1903

50 LVTE 1907

50 LVTE 1909

50 LVTE 1902

50 LVTE 1906

50 LVTE 1904

50 LVTE 1908

50 LVTE 1910

100% Waterproof
100% résistant à l’eau / 100% Wasserfest / 100% Watervast / 100% resistente al 
agua 100% resistente all’acqua / 100% à prova de água / 100% Vodeodolná / 100% 
vandfast / 100% Kosteutta kestävä / 100% Wodoodporne / 100%  водостойкое

Extremely stable
Extrêmement stable / Extrem stabil / Extreem stabiel / Extremadamente estable 
Estremamente stabile / Extremamente estável / Extrémne stabilný / Dimensionsstabil  
Poikkeuksellisen mittavakaa / Wyjątkowo stabilny / Не расширяется и не сжимается 

Easy to install
Facile à installer / Einfache Verlegung / Eenvoudige plaatsing / Fácil de instalar / Facile 
da installare / Fácil de instalar / Jednoduchá inštalácia / Enkelt att installera / Helppo 
ja nopea asennus / Łatwa i szybka instalacja / Легкая укладка 

Wear resistance
Résistance à l'usure / Abriebfestigkeit / Slijtvastheid / Resistencia al desgaste / Resis-
tenza all'usura / Resistência ao desgaste / Resistência ao desgaste / Wytrzymałość 
na zużycie / Överlägsen reptålighet / Poikkeuksellisen hyvä naarmuuntumisen kesto / 
Wytrzymałość na zużycie / Превосходная устойчивость к царапинам

No acclimatisation necessary
Pas besoin d’acclimatation / Keine Akklimatisierung nötig / Geen acclimatisatie nodig  
 No necesita aclimatación / Non necessita di acclimatazione / Não precisa de  
aclimatação / Nevyžaduje sa aklimatizácia / Kan installeras direkt utan acklimatisering  
Heti asennettavissa / Nie jest wymagana aklimatyzacja / Не требуется акклиматизация

Electrostatic performance
Propriété électrostatiques / Antistatisch / Antistatisch / Antiestático / Performance 
elettrostatica  / Anti-estático / Elektrostatické prevedenie / Bra prestanda mot  
statisk elektricitet / Pysyvästi antistaattinen / Akumulacja ładunków elektrostatycznych 
Электростатичность 

Suitable for underfloor heating & cooling
Convient aux sols chauffants-rafraîchissants  / Geeignet für Bodenheizung & Kühlung
Ideaal voor vloerverwarming & koeling / Conveniente para calefacción y refrigeración por 
suelo radiante / Adatto a riscaldamento a pavimento e raffreddamento / Adequado para 
arrefecimento e aquecimento por piso radiante / Vhodná na podlahové vykurovanie a 
chladenie / Lämpligt för värmegolv / Soveltuu käytettäväksi lattialämmityksen ja  
jäähdytyksen yhteydessä / Nadaje się do ogrzewania i chłodzenia podłogowego   
Подходит для полов с подогревом и охлаждением 

Installation on any surface
Installation sur toute surface / Auf jeden Untergrund verlegbar / Op elke ondergrond  
Instalación sobre cualquier superficie / Può essere installato su ogni superficie esistente  
Instalação em qualquer superfície / `Inštalácia na akýkol'vek povrch / Går att installera på 
alla typer av underlag / Asennettavissa lähes kaikille aluslattioille / Montaż na istniejącą 
powierzchnię / Укладка на любую поверхность

Reduces noise
Bruit réduit / Schalldämmend / Akoestisch dempend / Reducción de ruido / Riduce il 
rumore / Amortecimento acústico / Znižuje hluk / Minskar oljud / Askelääntä  
vaimentava / Zmniejsza hałas / Сокращает шум 

Pet proof
À l'épreuve d'animaux de compagnie / Geeignet für Haustiere / A prueba de mascotas 
Adatto in caso di animali domestici / À prova de animais domésticos / Odolná proti 
zvieratám / Husdjurssäkert Soveltuu koteihin joissa on lemmikkieläimiä / Przystosowany 
dla zwierząt domowych Защита от домашних животных 

WHAT’S IN YOUR 
 CORE?
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everest
50 LVTE 1901

EVEREST - 50 LVTE 1901 



DOLOMITE
50 LVTE 1902

8 DOLOMITE - 50 LVTE 1902 
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THABOR
50 LVTE 1903

THABOR - 50 LVTE 1903 
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VENTOUX
50 LVTE 1904

VENTOUX- 50 LVTE 1904 
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MATTERHORN
50 LVTE 1905

MATTERHORN - 50 LVTE 1905 
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CANYON
50 LVTE 1906

CANYON - 50 LVTE 1906 
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JURA
50-LVTE-1907

JURA
50 LVTE 1907

JURA - 50 LVTE 1907 
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SIERRA
50 LVTE 1908

SIERRA - 50 LVTE 1908 
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SAVOIE
50-LVTE-1909

SAVOIE
50 LVTE 1909

SAVOIE - 50 LVTE 1909 
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VESUVIUS
50 LVTE 1910

VESUVIUS- 50 LVTE 1910 



Technical specifications Installation Maintenance
8,00 mm
(EN ISO 24346)

0,55 mm
(EN ISO 24340)

915 x 471 mm

6 pcs  
2,59 m²
21,80 kg

Dimensions / Dimensions / Abmessungen / Afmetingen 
Dimensiones / Dimensioni / Dimensões / Rozmery / Dimensioner 
Mitat / Rozmiary / Размеры 

Per Box / Par Boîte / Pro Karton / Per Doos
Por caja / Per scatola / Por caixa / Kusov v balení / Per låda 
Laatikko / Ilość w opakowaniu / В коробке

Total thickness / Epaisseur totale / Gesamtstärke / Totale dikte / Espesor total  
Spessore totale / Espessura total / Celková hrúbka / Total tjocklek  
Kokonaispaksuus Całkowita grubość / Общая толщина 

Wear layer / Couche d’usure / Nutzschicht / Slijtlaag 
Capa de desgaste / Strato di usura / Camada de desgaste / Nášľapná vrstva  
Slitskikt / Kulutuspinta / Warstwa ścieralności / Слой износа 
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Warranty (year) | Garantie (ans) | Garantie (Jahre) | Garantie (jaar)) | Garantía (años) | Garanzia (anni) | Záruka (rok) | Garanti 
(år) | Takuu (vuosi) | Termin gwarancji | Гарантия (лет) 
Lifetime Residential | 10 Commercial 
The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use.
La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et l’usure précoce en usage normal.
Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigem Verschleiß bei normaler Nutzung.
De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik.
La garantía cubre los defectos de fabricación y el desgaste prematuro en caso de uso normal.
La garanzia copre i difetti di produzione e usura prematura in caso di corretto e normale utilizzo.
Záruka sa vzťahuje na výrobné chyby a predčasné opotrebenie v prípade bežného používania.	
Garantin gäller tillverkningsfel och för tidig utslitning vid normalt användande.	
Takuu kattaa valmistusvirheet ja normaalista käytöstä johtuvan pinnan puhkikulumisen.
Gwarancja obejmuje wady fabryczne i przedwczesne zużycie w przypadku normalnego użytkowania.
Гарантия покрывает производственные дефекты и преждевременный износ при нормальном использовании 

· �Level of use | Classe d’usage | Nutzungsklasse | Gebruiksklasse | Clasificación de uso | Classe d’uso | Classe de utilização | Úroveň použitia | Klassificering användningsområde | Käyttöluokka | Klasa ścieralności | Класс 
использования   23-33 (EN ISO 10874)

· �Geometrical characteristics | Caractéristiques géométriques | Geometrische Eigenschaften | Geometrische kenmerken | Características geométricas | Fantasie geometriche | Características geométricas | Geometrické 
parametre | Geometrisk karakteristik | Geometriset ominaisuudet | Charakterystyka geometryczna | геометрические характеристики   Compliant (ISO 24337)

· �Wear resistance | Résistance à l'usure | Abriebfestigkeit | Slijtvastheid | Resistencia al desgaste | Resistenza all'usura | Resistência ao desgaste | Odolnosť voči opotrebeniu | Slitstyrka | Kulutuksenkesto | Wytrzymałość na 
zużycie | износостойкость   Pass 5 000 cycles (EN 13329 Annex E)

· �Castor chair resistance | Résistance aux chaises à roulettes | Stuhlrolleneignung | Bestand tegen stoelwielen | Resistencia a sillas con ruedas | Resistenza alle sedie con ruote | Resistência a cadeira de rodas | Odolnosť voči 
kolieskam na stoličke | Tålighet mot rullhjul |  Pyörällisen toimistotuolin kesto | Odporność na krzesła obrotowe z kółkam | RU   Pass 25000 cycles (ISO 4918)

· �Effect of furniture leg | Effet d'un pied de meuble | Ausswirkung eines Möbelfußes | Indruk van meubelpoten | Efecto de la pata de un mueble | Effeto furniture leg | Efeito da perna do móvel | Efekt z nôh nábytku | Verkan 
från möbelben | Huonekalun jalkojen kesto | Wpływ nogi meblowej | воздействие мебельных ножек   No visible change (EN 16581)

· �Residual indentation | Poinçonnement rémanent | Resteindruck | Restindruk | Huella residual | Indentazione residua certificata | Recuo Residual | Certifikovaná odolnosť voči deformáciám | Verkan från möbelben | 
Huonekalun jalkojen kesto | Certyfikowana odporność na szczątkowe naprężenie | Остаточное вдавливание   ≤ 0.10 mm (EN ISO 24343-1)

· �Resistance to staining | Résistance aux tâches | Fleckenunempfindlich | Vlekbestendigheid | Resistencia al manchado | Resistenza alle macchie | Resistência a manchas | Odolnosť voči napúšťaniu farbou | Beständighet mot 
intrycksmärken | Jäännöspainuma | Odporność na barwienie | устойчивость к пятнообразованию  5 (no visible change) (EN 438-2)

· �Locking strength | Résistance à la traction | Verbindungsfestigkeit | Trekkracht klikverbinding | Resistencia a la tracción | Chiusura perfetta con sistema a click | Força de encaixe | Pevnosť pripojenia | Låsningsstyrka | 
Lukituksen vahvuus | Wytrzymałość blokowania | прочность крепления   LS ≥ 2.0 / SS ≥ 3.5 (EN 24334)

· �Dimensional stability | Stabilité dimensionnelle | Maßänderungen | Dimensionele stabiliteit | Estabilidad dimensional | Stabilità dimensionale | Estabilidade dimensional | Dimensionsstabilitet vid värmepåverkan | 
Mittavakaus | Stabilność wymiarowa | Стабильность размеров   Pass ≤ 0.25% (EN ISO 23999)

· �Color fastness to light | Solidité à la lumière | Farbbeständigkeit | Kleurvastheid | Solidez del color a luz artificial | Resistenza alla luce | Resistência da cor à luz | Stálosť farby na svetle | Färghärdighet | Valonkesto | 
Odporność koloru na światło | устойчивость окраски к свету   > Grade 6 (ISO 105-B02)

· �Impact sound reduction | Isolation acoustique (bruit de choc) | Trittschallminderung | Contactgeluidsisolatie | Aislamiento acústico | Isolamento acustico | Isolamento acústico | Akustická izolácia | Ljudisolering | Askeläänen 
parannusarvo | Izolacja akustyczna | звукоизоляция   ∆Lw = 20 dB - ∆Llin = 10 dB (ISO 10140-3 & EN 717-2)

· �Formaldehyde Emission Class | Classe formaldehyde | Formaldehyd Klassifizierung | Formaldehydeklasse | Emisión formaldehído | Classe Formaldeide | Classificação formaldeído | Formaldehydemission | 
Formaldehydiluokka | Emisja formaldehydu | Класс эмиссии формальдегид   E1 (EN 717-1)

· �Fire Classification | Réaction au feu | Brandschutzklasse | Brandclassificatie | Resistencia al fuego | Classe di resistenza al fuoco | Classificação de Fogo | Klasifikácia voči požiaru | Flamsäkerhet | Paloluokka | Klasyfikacja 
ogniowa | класс огнестойкости   Bfl - S1 (EN 13501)

· �Slip resistance | Glissance | Rutschhemmung | Antislip | Coeficiente de fricción | Coefficiente dinamico di attrito | Coeficiente de atrito | Protišmykovosť | Halksäkerhet | Kitka | Śliskość | Стойкость к скольжению    
DS - R10 (EN 13893 / DIN 51130)

· �Underfloor heating | Chauffage par le sol | Bodenheizung | Vloerverwarming | Calefacción por suelo radiante | Riscaldamento a pavimento | Aquecimento por piso radiante | Podlahové vykurovanie | Värmegolv | 
Lattialämmitys | Ogrzewanie podłogowe | Полы с подогревом   Suitable

· �Electrostatic performance | Accumulation de charges électrostatiques | Antistatik | Electrostatische propensiteit | Rendimiento electroestático | Performance elettrostatica | Acumulação de cargas eletrostáticas | 
Elektrostatické prevedenie | Prestanda statisk elektricitet | Sähköstaattinen varautuminen | Akumulacja ładunków elektrostatycznych | Электростатичность   ≤ 2 kV (EN 1815)

· �Thermal resistance | Résistance thermique | Wärmedurchlasswiderstand | Thermische isolatie | Aislamiento térmico | Resistenza al calore | Isolamento térmico | Tepelná odolnosť | Värmemotstånd | Lämmönvastus | 
Odporność cieplna | термостойкость   0.066 m2-K/W

> 5 mm
> 5 mm

min. 20cm
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Use the  
QR-code to 
view the 
installation  
guide online
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The Clean,  
quick & green kit:

• Daily cleaner
• Deep cleaner
• Stain remover



Souverainestraat 27 - 9770 Kruisem (Belgium)
info@usfloors.be  •  www.coretecfloors.com 0
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A PROUD D IV IS ION OF INDUSTR IES


